FLEKS PRICE LIST - 12th Fes 2021

SERVICE

Virtual Membership

Hot Desk

Dedicated Desk

Dedicated Desk with Monitor/ Keyboard

Monitor/ Keyboard

Small Office

Large Office

Boardroom $50
Meeting Room $30
Micro Office $20
Office 1 $40

$25
$15
$10

MEMBER'S FULL DAY MEMBER'S
HOURLY RATE (5+ HOURS) DAY RATE
$30 $15
$250 $125
$150 $75
$80 $40
$200 $100

$20

$75
$150
$175
$20

$150

$48
$275

$400
$450
$50
$800
$1,500

$600
$1,500

* Prices include GST

* WIFI, Printing, Parking, Tea/ Coffee/ Refreshments included in rates

fleks.com.au

PH: 1300 769 247

ADDRESS: 11/76 Township Drive, Burleigh Heads QLD 4220




