

FLEKS PRICE LIST - 12th FEB 2021

SERVICE	HOUR	MEMBER'S HOURLY RATE	FULL DAY (5+ HOURS)	MEMBER'S DAY RATE	WEEK	MONTH
Virtual Membership						\$48
Hot Desk			\$30	\$15	\$75	\$275
Dedicated Desk					\$150	\$400
Dedicated Desk with Monitor/ Keyboard					\$175	\$450
Monitor/ Keyboard					\$20	\$50
Small Office						\$800
Large Office						\$1,500
Boardroom	\$50	\$25	\$250	\$125		
Meeting Room	\$30	\$15	\$150	\$75		
Micro Office	\$20	\$10	\$80	\$40	\$150	\$600
Office 1	\$40	\$20	\$200	\$100		\$1,500

^{*} Prices include GST

fleks.com.au PH: 1300 769 247 ADDRESS: 11/76 Township Drive, Burleigh Heads QLD 4220

^{*} WIFI, Printing, Parking, Tea/ Coffee/ Refreshments included in rates